
 
 

Cannabis Committee Conference Call 
November 2021 Meeting Agenda  

Lead Chairs: Ron Mazareigos, Neil Willner 
CLM Committee Specialist: Khadijah Johnson 

 
Webinars 
We are looking for active co-presenters for our History of Cannabis Webinar Series! Spearheaded by 
subcommittee lead chair Rich Dowd, the Mission Statement is as follows:  
 

“This series is designed to educate insurance agents and brokers on the insurance coverage, the 
legal and social history of the legal cannabis industry. The speakers will provide an in-depth review 
of the common coverage contracts and the nuances, warranty language, and policy conditions. 
Upon completion of the course, participants gain a holistic understanding of the legal cannabis 
industry, available products, as well as areas that are currently under or uninsured. Participants 
will learn how legislative changes impact coverage availability and the unique exposures‐to‐loss 
cannabis operations face. Participants will also understand coverage procurement, claims 
practices, unique coverage contract distinctions, and novel coverage contract language.” 

 
Presenters will be expected to meet on a bi-weekly basis until the webinar requirements have been met 
based on the webinar criteria below.  
 
If you would like to present in this series, please reach out to Rich Dowd at richdowd1@gmail.com, or to 
the committee’s CLM Committee Specialist. 
 

CE/CLE Webinar Criteria: 
o Last 1 hour (60 minutes of content or 50 minutes of content with 10 minutes of Q&A).  
o Led by 2-4 co-presenters (must be signed up with CLM) 
o Due 60-90 days before webinar:  

 Confirmed co-presenters 
 Outline 
 CE questions (Ethics or General) 
 Narrative (Completed PowerPoint may be submitted in lieu of Narrative) 

 
Webinar Subcommittee co-chairs: 

Richard Dowd - richdowd1@gmail.com 
Louis Pippin - louis.pippin@mclarens.com 

 
 
 
 



 
Conference 
We are looking forward to the 2022 Annual Conference, March 23-25 in Palm Desert, CA. We will be 
rolling out approval/denial notices this week for those who submitted proposals.  
 
If you are approved and would like assistance on your presentation content, please reach out to the 
conference subcommittee co-chairs below:  
 

Committee Conference Subcommittee co-chairs: 
Richard Baron (rbaron@fbmjlaw.com) 

Johan Obregon - jobregon@kerleywalsh.com 
Lisa Simon - lisa_simon@swissre.com 

 
 
 
Publications  
If you are interested in submitting an article for CLM Magazine, please reach out to the subcommittee 
co-chairs with your ideas and see details below:  
 

 Columns should be between 900-1,100  
 Each column should contain a suggested headline as well as bylines for the authors. 
 All columns should be co-written by one CLM member (outside counsel) and one CLM 

fellow (industry/vendor rep) 
 
Deadline: 

Each column should be delivered 2-4 weeks in advance of the eNews month. Suggested deadlines 
include: 

March Print Issue: Due January 28, 2022 
June Print Issue: Due April 22, 2022 
September Print Issue: Due July 28, 2022 
December Print Issue: Due October 27, 2022 

 
Publication Subcommittee Co-Chairs: 

Leslie Rutledge - leslie.rutledge@aig.com 
Stacey Jackson - Stacey@goldenbear.com 

Larry Powers - lpowers@hoaglandlongo.com 
 

You may also contact the CLM Magazine Executive Editor Eric Gilkey at eric.gilkey@theclm.org for more 
information. 

 


